United States Senate



Senator Harry Reid Nevada

United States Senate

Senator Harry Reid Democratic Leader Nevada Yolanda Garcia Regional Representative 775-882-7343

de John,

certificate of

Wishing you

merry Christmas

Golondo

Prited States Senator Marry Reid

Certificate of Commendation

presented to

General William Passmore Carlin Camp 25 Sons of Union Veterans of the Civil War

In recognition of receiving the Abraham Lincoln Award for being the most outstanding camp in America 2014, and in appreciation of your service to Nevada, and the Nation.

December 19, 2014

Date

Harry Reid

United States Senator